BVV Pup/Min jongens match 4, Beveren, 17/4/2016, VOLH, P.16235

80m horden 0,84m Min jongens

Heat:1
1 4731 BAEKELANT WOUT 04 VOLH 15.97 8
2 4208 DE BIE LOUIS 04 ACBR 16.58 6
3 4636 MARCKX LENNERT 03 HAKI 16.73
4 3758 BUIJS ARNE 04 ATAC 17.63 4
5 4460 SMET KAYN 04 AVKA 17.69
6 5399 FLORUS ROBBE 04 ZWAT 17.71 3
7 4584 VAN DEN EEDE JOPPE 04 ACBR 18.71

Heat:2
1 4742 JACOBS WITSE 04 KAPE 15.99
2 4455 RUDIC BORIS 03 HAKI 16.01 7
3 3753 VIIJGEN RIK 03 OLSE 16.81 5
4 4563 MARTORAMA ALESSANDRO 04 HAKI 16.82
5 4934 LEMMENS BRAN - 81 04 AVKA 17.16
6 4452 BASTAH JULIAN 03 HAKI 17.86
7 4425 GELEYN GAETAN 03 OLSE 18.11

Heat:3
1 3871 TORFS ROBBE 03 ACHL 12.69 13
2 4574 DE MAEYER SUUS 03 AVKA 13.97 11
3 4765 DUAIJITS 03 KAPE 14.24 10
4 4353 BERBEN JOMME 03 AVKA 14.31
5 3830 MEES MATHIAS 04 BVAC 14.73 9
6 4051 VAN TIGCHELT WIM 04 ACHL 15.09
7 3874 PHILIPS ARNO 04 ACHL 15.74
8 4711 HERALY YANNICK 03 KAPE 17.28

hockeywerpen Pup jongens

1 529 VENUS ALEXANDER - 81 05 ACBR 34.05 13

410 TIELEMANS KILIAN 05 KAPE 33.46 11
3 604 SUETENS KYANO 05 ACHL 32.61 10
4 1020 VANDER AVERT BEN 06 KAPE 31.91
5 160 ROOMS STIIN 05 OLSE 31.63 9
6 2216 LAUREYS CASPER 05 ZWAT 30.74 8
7 1347 MENTEN RUBEN 05 OLSE 30.26
8 1039 DE BOECK JARNO 05 HAKI 29.60 7
9 1238 BERCKVENS VIKTOR 05 ATAC 29.22 6
10 284 VAN DEN BROECK LUCAS 05 ACHL 27.39
11 1425 VERHOEVEN ALESSANDRO 05 VOLH 26.25 5
12 1468 VAN HUFFEL ENEAS 05 KAPE 24.41
13 1089 CLAES FREDERIK 05 ACHL 24.31
14 856 LUCKX STEF 05 ZWAT 24.10
15 1437 JACOBS JOEP 05 KAPE 23.90
16 2205 BALEMANS MAURO 05 ACBR 22.54
17 1424 VAN OPPENS MIEL 06 VOLH 22.06
18 1857 IN-'T-VEN WANNES 05 AVKA 21.89 4
19 888 BERBEN RHUNE 05 AVKA 21.75
20 1427 VERCAUTEREN JENTEL 06 VOLH 21.33
21 1970 DE SMEDT ARENT 05 VOLH 21.20
22 887 ANDRIES ROBBIE 06 AVKA 20.60
23 699 DE KEYSER STIJN 05 ACBR 20.51
24 1008 DE HERTOGH CIS 06 AVKA 20.48
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BVV Pup/Min jongens match 4, Beveren, 17/4/2016, VOLH, P.16235
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1961 MEZAGA HICHAM 05 BVAC
1546 ALAOUI ISMAIL 06 BVAC
891 MANNETSTATTER YORAN 06 AVKA
1436 NOPPE SIEBE 06 VOLH
626 SCHAERLAEKEN JONAS 06 ACBR
1422 VAN HOOSTE HANNES 06 VOLH
1670 USENKO DANIEL 06 HAKI
1416 DIERICKX TIBO 05 VOLH
1415 DE JONG THOMAS 06 VOLH
kogelstoten 3,000kg Min jongens
4438 ANTHONISSEN ALEXANDER 04 KAPE
5188 SEGHERS LOUIS 03 ACBR
4353 BERBEN JOMME 03 AVKA
4692 VANOOTEGHEM ROBBE 03 ACHL
3753 VIJGEN RIK 03 OLSE
4562 ROMBOUTS PIETER 03 HAKI
4493 CLAES JONATHAN 03 ACHL
4636 MARCKX LENNERT 03 HAKI
4880 JOCHEMS SEPPE 03 AVKA
4436 GYSEN DRIES 04 KAPE
4640 VAN ASSCHE THIBO 04 ACBR
5366 LAUREYS RUBEN 03 ZWAT
5287 VAN LAER ROBBE 04 ACBR
4355 HULSTAERT FERRE 04 AVKA
4439 VANDER AVERT NILS 03 KAPE
3759 VAN GORP BERRIE 04 ATAC
4739 MEES LONDON 04 VOLH
4735 DE COCK THIJS 03 VOLH
4642 DENS JONAS 04 OLSE
5289 KHAMADAEVA MAGOMED 04 OLSE
4234 EL BARBAR YOUSSEF 04 BVAC
4013 SCHADRON RUBEN 04 ZWAT
5377 DUKHONIN MAXIM* 03 BVAC
verspringen Pup jongens
622 VAN BEECK JONA 06 OLSE
724 VANDEKERCKHOVE YORAN 05 AVKA
1506 THOMPSON-NWACHUKWU DAVID 06 ATAC
1007 GELEYN DAAN 05 OLSE
720 TAN RUi 05 ATAC
475 ENGELEN ARTHUR 05 ACHL
1043 VAN DEN STEEN BEAU 05 HAKI
1615 JOCHEMS BENT 05 AVKA
301 VAN ROEY TIBO 06 ACHL
1019 ANTHONISSEN DANIEL 05 KAPE
1420 VAN DE CLOODT NIELS 06 VOLH
294 BRUYNS WARRE 05 ACHL
1433 MALFLIET WOUT 06 VOLH
838 DEDECKER MAARTEN 05 ZWAT
836 SELS FLOR 06 OLSE
830 TIERENS BAS 06 ZWAT
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BVV Pup/Min jongens match 4, Beveren, 17/4/2016, VOLH, P.16235

17
18
19
20
20
20
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
30
32
33
34
35
35
37

1468
2202
1093
1398
1322
563

1041
893

479

1423
833

1658
1429
1785
1640
1414
1426
526

498

1684
1659

VAN HUFFEL ENEAS
VERBRUGGEN THOMAS
JARVIS TIBO

HERALY MAXIM
ZANAGUI ANASS
BULTYNCK MATS
LUYTEN LIAM
VAERTEN MATS

DE RIDDER THIESS
VAN HOUTS JOCHEN
VAN DEN BERGH PABLO
LELOUP TRISTAN
REYNS MATS
BUYENS PIETER
LESNEUCK REMI

DE COCK RUBEN
WUYTACK LANDER
VAN GOETHEM DIAZ
DE LAET YANNICK
SACRE JELLE

VAN NUFFEL JOSHUA

hoogspringen Min jongens

4923
4693
4076
3830
4455
4438
5034
4787
4563
4574
4743
3888
4715
4669
3761
4014
4740
3760

NOPPE WOUT
VANOOTEGHEM WOUT
WILDEMEERSCH JASPER
MEES MATHIAS

RUDIC BORIS

ANTHONISSEN ALEXANDER

BUYENS JOREN

05
06
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
05
06
06
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06

03
04
03
04
03
04
03

THOMPSON-NWACHUKWU HOLY-I 04

MARTORAMA ALESSANDRO

DE MAEYER SUUS
ARTOIS STEPHANE
BRUYNS TIJS
PLOMPEN DEAN
MENTEN LEON
JOCHEMS QUINTEN
DAEMS JELLE

VAN UFFELEN JORAM
JOCHEMS BASTIAAN

60m horden 0,762m Pup jongens
Heat:1

1

523
295
1845
410
1038
163

Heat:2

3
4
5
6
e
1

g

Ry

720

HERMANS LOUIS
HOEFKENS WARD
VAN DE VELDE TIJS
TIELEMANS KILIAN
VERVLOET STORM
BUIJS LENNERT

TAN RUI
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KAPE
KAPE
BVAC
KAPE
OLSE
AVKA
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ACHL
VOLH
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AVKA
ACBR

VOLH
ACHL
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KAPE
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AVKA
KAPE
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OLSE
ATAC
ZWAT
VOLH
ATAC

ACBR
ACHL
VOLH
KAPE
ATAC
ATAC

ATAC
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3.26
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3.16
3.13
3.06
3.02
2.99
2.97
2.92
2.88
2.82
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2.80
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2.26
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BVV Pup/Min jongens match 4, Beveren, 17/4/2016, VOLH, P.16235

837 BOUWENS MICK
1013 VANHEEL ALEXANDRE - 81
478 VAN TIGCHELT JOERI
1284 LOOS JARNE
289 VERVOORT VICTOR

at:3
1788 BALA TINO
724 VANDEKERCKHOVE YORAN
1043 VAN DEN STEEN BEAU
1857 IN-'T-VEN WANNES
1186 VAN ACKER MATTEO
1007 GELEYN DAAN
1317 STUER THOR
1018 GIELEN STEF

T
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300 meter Min jongens
Heat:1
1 5188 SEGHERS LOUIS
4224 DECKERS MILAN
4069 ZELS WAUT
4907 SAMUELS KEANU
4234 EL BARBAR YOUSSEF
4642 DENS JONAS
at:2
3874 PHILIPS ARNO
3876 LAENEN MEES
4501 VAN LIEFFERINGE GLEN
4715 PLOMPEN DEAN
4739 MEES LONDON
4358 VAN EYKEN LODE
at:3
3872 GARNER OLIVER
4353 BERBEN JOMME
4562 ROMBOUTS PIETER
4435 VAN HOOF SETTE
4711 HERALY YANNICK
4456 TCHATIKPI ISA

T
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80 meter Min jongens
Heat:1
1 4879 SCHEERDER NIELS

4907 SAMUELS KEANU
3759 VAN GORP BERRIE
5021 MACPHERSON ELIAS
4460 SMET KAYN
4880 JOCHEMS SEPPE

at:2
3883 VERCAEREN LUCAS
4816 ALAOUI IBRAHIM
3746 DE CLERCK YARNO
4584 VAN DEN EEDE JOPPE
3761 JOCHEMS QUINTEN

2 = —% <> EUROCHEM

<= WAASLAND .
SAUTOMOTIVE " | /§&<iOn

ANDENCENTRALE PROFILE TYRECENTER

T
UPWNEFEFDOUPA,WN

05
05
06
06
06

05
05
05
05
06
05
06
06

03
04
03
04
04
04

04
04
04
03
04
04

03
03
03
04
03
04

03
04
04
04
04
03

04
04
04
04
04

®

De Autospecialist

OLSE
AVKA
ACHL
AVKA
ACHL

BVAC
AVKA
HAKI
AVKA
HAKI
OLSE
ZWAT
KAPE

ACBR
ATAC
ZWAT
VOLH
BVAC
OLSE

ACHL
ACHL
BVAC
OLSE
VOLH
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ACHL
AVKA
HAKI
KAPE
KAPE
HAKI

AVKA
VOLH
ATAC
AVKA
AVKA
AVKA

ACHL
BVAC
OLSE
ACBR
ATAC
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12.95
13.64
13.69
14.65
14.79

11.08
11.30
12.02
12.72
12.76
12.81
13.45
15.45

46.79
51.51
53.52
55.02
56.22
56.41

48.34
49.68
49.87
50.32
50.49
54.99

42.65
42.68
46.74
46.80
51.53
54.31

11.40
12.15
12.30
12.42
12.89
12.92
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12.42
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BVV Pup/Min jongens match 4, Beveren, 17/4/2016, VOLH, P.16235

6 3760 JOCHEMS BASTIAAN 04 ATAC 13.00
7 5289 KHAMADAEVA MAGOMED 04 OLSE 13.74

Heat:3
1 4740 VAN UFFELEN JORAM 04 VOLH 12.69
2 4425 GELEYN GAETAN 03 OLSE 12.85
3 5366 LAUREYS RUBEN 03 ZWAT 13.09
4 4439 VANDER AVERT NILS 03 KAPE 13.14
5 5234 N'DIAYE DJIBRIL 03 OLSE 13.62
6 4026 MEZAGA YASSINE 03 BVAC 13.86
7 4733 COOLS ZEN 03 VOLH 14.11

Heat:4
1 4735 DE COCK THIJS 03 VOLH 11.69 8
2 4207 BROECKX MATTICE 04 ATAC 11.78 6
3 4454 MEERT KAMIEL 03 HAKI 11.84 5
4 4636 MARCKX LENNERT 03 HAKI 12.14
5 4715 PLOMPEN DEAN 03 OLSE 12.29
6 4069 ZELS WAUT 03 ZWAT 12.49 3
7 4739 MEES LONDON 04 VOLH 12.57

Heat:5
1 3871 TORFS ROBBE 03 ACHL 10.62 13
2 3872 GARNER OLIVER 03 ACHL 10.72
3 4743 ARTOIS STEPHANE 04 KAPE 10.78 11
4 3752 VERHOEVEN CEDRIC 03 OLSE 10.91 10
5 4076 WILDEMEERSCH JASPER 03 ACBR 11.70 7
6 4308 EYKENS MATTEO 04 KAPE 11.74
7 3880 VAN DEN BROECK JONAS 03 ACHL 11.86
8 4452 BASTAH JULIAN 03 HAKI 11.94

kogelstoten 2,000kg Pup jongens
1 1019 ANTHONISSEN DANIEL 05 KAPE 8.65 13

1043 VAN DEN STEEN BEAU 05 HAKI 8.49 11
3 604 SUETENS KYANO 05 ACHL 7.86 10
4 529 VENUS ALEXANDER - 81 05 ACBR 7.23 9
5 1347 MENTEN RUBEN 05 OLSE 7.16 8
6 1238 BERCKVENS VIKTOR 05 ATAC 7.03 7
7 1429 REYNS MATS 05 VOLH 6.83 6
8 1018 GIELEN STEF 06 KAPE 6.76
9 1422 VAN HOOSTE HANNES 06 VOLH 6.69
10 2216 LAUREYS CASPER 05 ZWAT 6.62 5
11 1425 VERHOEVEN ALESSANDRO 05 VOLH 6.57
12 837 BOUWENS MICK 05 OLSE 6.56
13 1089 CLAES FREDERIK 05 ACHL 6.42
13 301 VAN ROEY TIBO 06 ACHL 6.42
15 888 BERBEN RHUNE 05 AVKA 6.39 4
16 1423 VAN HOUTS JOCHEN 05 VOLH 6.29
17 2205 BALEMANS MAURO 05 ACBR 6.12
18 478 VAN TIGCHELT JOERI 06 ACHL 6.11
19 1640 LESNEUCK REMI 05 BVAC 6.03 3
20 563 BULTYNCK MATS 05 AVKA 5.85
21 1008 DE HERTOGH CIS 06 AVKA 5.74
22 1785 BUYENS PIETER 05 ACHL 5.59
23 1041 LUYTEN LIAM 06 HAKI 5.57
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BVV Pup/Min jongens match 4, Beveren, 17/4/2016, VOLH, P.16235

24 479 DE RIDDER THIESS 06 ACHL 5.43
25 835 SMETS JARNO 05 OLSE 5.27
26 699 DE KEYSER STIIN 05 ACBR 5.16
27 1437 JACOBS JOEP 05 KAPE 4.96
28 1803 POELMANS LANDER 05 AVKA 4.82
29 1436 NOPPE SIEBE 06 VOLH 4.65
30 498 DE LAET YANNICK 06 ZWAT 4.59
30 1414 DE COCK RUBEN 05 VOLH 4.59
32 1684 SACRE JELLE 06 AVKA 4.46
33 1415 DE JONG THOMAS 06 VOLH 3.20
622 VAN BEECK JONA 06 OLSE NM
626 SCHAERLAEKEN JONAS 06 ACBR NM
2215 OUBBI ADAM* 05 BVAC NM
speerwerpen 400g Min jongens
1 4765 DUAIITS 03 KAPE 33.10 13
2 3753 VIJGEN RIK 03 OLSE 31.66 11
3 4742 JACOBS WITSE 04 KAPE 28.06
4 3875 VAN GELDER SENNE 04 ACHL 27.61 10
5 4693 VANOOTEGHEM WOUT 04 ACHL 26.80
6 4493 CLAES JONATHAN 03 ACHL 26.39
7 4669 MENTEN LEON 03 OLSE 26.17
8 4438 ANTHONISSEN ALEXANDER 04 KAPE 26.08
9 4562 ROMBOUTS PIETER 03 HAKI 25.67 9
10 4640 VAN ASSCHE THIBO 04 ACBR 25.60 8
11 4436 GYSEN DRIES 04 KAPE 25.38
12 5188 SEGHERS LOUIS 03 ACBR 23.98
13 4439 VANDER AVERT NILS 03 KAPE 23.50
14 4923 NOPPE WOUT 03 VOLH 22.39 7
15 4014 DAEMS JELLE 04 ZWAT 22.27 6
16 5034 BUYENS JOREN 03 ACHL 22.05
17 4051 VAN TIGCHELT WIM 04 ACHL 21.20
18 4692 VANOOTEGHEM ROBBE 03 ACHL 21.15
19 4711 HERALY YANNICK 03 KAPE 20.44
20 4501 VAN LIEFFERINGE GLEN 04 BVAC 19.62 5
21 3905 DECKERS GILLE 04 OLSE 19.03
22 5287 VAN LAER ROBBE 04 ACBR 18.69
23 4355 HULSTAERT FERRE 04 AVKA 18.51 4
24 4880 JOCHEMS SEPPE 03 AVKA 18.22
25 4435 VAN HOOF SETTE 04 KAPE 17.60
26 5366 LAUREYS RUBEN 03 ZWAT 17.53
27 4234 EL BARBAR YOUSSEF 04 BVAC 15.70
28 3758 BUIJS ARNE 04 ATAC 14.52 3
29 4454 MEERT KAMIEL 03 HAKI 13.74
30 4425 GELEYN GAETAN 03 OLSE 13.19
31 4907 SAMUELS KEANU 04 VOLH 11.26
32 4787 THOMPSON-NWACHUKWU HOLY-I 04 ATAC 10.76
5377 DUKHONIN MAXIM* 03 BVAC NM
3761 JOCHEMS QUINTEN 04 ATAC NM

hoogspringen Pup jongens
1 523 HERMANS LOUIS 05 ACBR 1.35 13
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BVV Pup/Min jongens match 4, Beveren, 17/4/2016, VOLH, P.16235

2 475
3 622
3 724
5 1188
6 410
7 1506
8 1615
9 1427
10 2042
11 1970
11 830
13 856
14 294
14 1845
14 833
14 1093
14 160
14 289
14 1416
14 526
22 1398
1425
1424
1019
1429

ENGELEN ARTHUR

VAN BEECK JONA
VANDEKERCKHOVE YORAN
BATEN BAS

TIELEMANS KILIAN

05
06
05
05
05

THOMPSON-NWACHUKWU DAVID 06

JOCHEMS BENT
VERCAUTEREN JENTEL
N'DIAYE PAPI

DE SMEDT ARENT
TIERENS BAS

LUCKX STEF

BRUYNS WARRE

VAN DE VELDE TIJS
VAN DEN BERGH PABLO
JARVIS TIBO

ROOMS STIIN
VERVOORT VICTOR
DIERICKX TIBO

VAN GOETHEM DIAZ
HERALY MAXIM
VERHOEVEN ALESSANDRO
VAN OPPENS MIEL
ANTHONISSEN DANIEL
REYNS MATS

verspringen Min jongens

3883
3871
3 3888
4 4731
5 4879
6 4455
7
8
9

N =

4501

4208

5021
10 3752
11 4308
12 3746
13 4207
14 4435
14 3880
16 4426
17 4358
18 5399
19 3759
20 4735
21 4453
22 4816
23 4734
24 4733
25 4740

e

VERCAEREN LUCAS
TORFS ROBBE
BRUYNS TIJS
BAEKELANT WOUT
SCHEERDER NIELS
RUDIC BORIS

VAN LIEFFERINGE GLEN
DE BIE LOUIS
MACPHERSON ELIAS
VERHOEVEN CEDRIC
EYKENS MATTEO

DE CLERCK YARNO
BROECKX MATTICE
VAN HOOF SETTE
VAN DEN BROECK JONAS
DE HERTOGH KOBE
VAN EYKEN LODE
FLORUS ROBBE

VAN GORP BERRIE
DE COCK THIIS
CASIER ILIAN
ALAOUI IBRAHIM

DE COCK JARNE
COOLS ZEN

VAN UFFELEN JORAM
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ACHL
OLSE
AVKA
HAKI
KAPE
ATAC
AVKA
VOLH
OLSE
VOLH
ZWAT
ZWAT
ACHL
VOLH
OLSE
BVAC
OLSE
ACHL
VOLH
ACBR
KAPE
VOLH
VOLH
KAPE
VOLH

ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
VOLH
AVKA
HAKI
BVAC
ACBR
AVKA
OLSE
KAPE
OLSE
ATAC
KAPE
ACHL
AVKA
AVKA
ZWAT
ATAC
VOLH
HAKI
BVAC
VOLH
VOLH
VOLH
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1.30
1.25
1.25
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.15
1.15
1.15
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1.10
1.10
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
NM

NM

NM

NM

4.38
4.27
4.09
4.06
3.90
3.87
3.84
3.80
3.78
3.76
3.69
3.65
3.63
3.62
3.62
3.57
3.35
3.32
3.30
3.27
3.25
3.23
3.21
3.19
3.13
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BVV Pup/Min jongens match 4, Beveren, 17/4/2016, VOLH, P.16235

26 3760 JOCHEMS BASTIAAN
27 4069 ZELS WAUT
28 4013 SCHADRON RUBEN
29 5234 N'DIAYE DJIBRIL
30 4642 DENS JONAS
31 4026 MEZAGA YASSINE
3748 GOBERT JAN
5289 KHAMADAEVA MAGOMED

60 meter Pup jongens
Heat:1
1 1013 VANHEEL ALEXANDRE - 81
624 KADDOURI BILAL*
1615 JOCHEMS BENT
1803 POELMANS LANDER
1284 LOOS JARNE
887 ANDRIES ROBBIE
at:2
1857 IN-'T-VEN WANNES
1238 BERCKVENS VIKTOR
163 BUIJS LENNERT
1426 WUYTACK LANDER
1659 VAN NUFFEL JOSHUA
1008 DE HERTOGH CIS
Heat:3
295 HOEFKENS WARD
1658 LELOUP TRISTAN
498 DE LAET YANNICK
626 SCHAERLAEKEN JONAS
1415 DE JONG THOMAS
1785 BUYENS PIETER
2215 OUBBI ADAM*
Heat:4
1 1422 VAN HOOSTE HANNES
1089 CLAES FREDERIK
3 836 SELS FLOR
4 856 LUCKX STEF
5 1961 MEZAGA HICHAM
6 1423 VAN HOUTS JOCHEN
7 2042 N'DIAYE PAPI
Heat:5
1 1317 STUER THOR
2 833 VAN DEN BERGH PABLO
3 1322 ZANAGUI ANASS
4
5
6
7
8
e
1

T
P WNEHEDOUDRWN

UuPhWNH

835 SMETS JARNO
838 DEDECKER MAARTEN
1414 DE COCK RUBEN
2202 VERBRUGGEN THOMAS
1433 MALFLIET WOUT

Heat:6
1788 BALA TINO

2 284 VAN DEN BROECK LUCAS
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04
03
04
03
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05
05
05
05
06
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05
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06
05
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06
05
06
05
05
05
05
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ATAC
ZWAT
ZWAT
OLSE
OLSE
BVAC
OLSE
OLSE

AVKA
OLSE
AVKA
AVKA
AVKA
AVKA

AVKA
ATAC
ATAC
VOLH
ACBR
AVKA

ACHL
ACBR
ZWAT
ACBR
VOLH
ACHL
BVAC

VOLH
ACHL
OLSE
ZWAT
BVAC
VOLH
OLSE

ZWAT
OLSE
OLSE
OLSE
ZWAT
VOLH
KAPE
VOLH

BVAC
ACHL

"1 DHOOGE

3.10
3.07
3.06
3.00
2.94
2.82
NM

NM

9.30
9.70
9.89
10.26
10.62
10.76

9.51
9.80
10.00
10.67
10.88
DNS

9.26
9.79
10.99
11.30
11.37
DNS
DNS

9.56
9.69
9.83
10.13
10.34
10.52
10.55
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BVV Pup/Min jongens match 4, Beveren, 17/4/2016, VOLH, P.16235

3 1007 GELEYN DAAN 05 OLSE 8.91 10
4 1420 VAN DE CLOODT NIELS 06 VOLH 9.05 9
5 1188 BATEN BAS 05 HAKI 9.12 8
6 1468 VAN HUFFEL ENEAS 05 KAPE 9.16 6
7 1186 VAN ACKER MATTEO 06 HAKI 9.37
8 1020 VANDER AVERT BEN 06 KAPE 9.80

150 meter Min jongens

Heat:1
1 4693 VANOOTEGHEM WOUT 04 ACHL 20.94 10
2 5034 BUYENS JOREN 03 ACHL 21.40
3 4208 DE BIE LOUIS 04 ACBR 22.15 7
4 4051 VAN TIGCHELT WIM 04 ACHL 22.90
5 4014 DAEMS JELLE 04 ZWAT 23.83 3
6 3746 DE CLERCK YARNO 04 OLSE 25.07

Heat:2
1 4493 CLAES JONATHAN 03 ACHL 21.81
2 4934 LEMMENS BRAN - 81 04 AVKA 22.02
3 3830 MEES MATHIAS 04 BVAC 22.43 6
4 4207 BROECKX MATTICE 04 ATAC 22.77 4
5 4452 BASTAH JULIAN 03 HAKI 22.82
6 4224 DECKERS MILAN 04 ATAC 23.62
Heat:3
1 4743 ARTOIS STEPHANE 04 KAPE 20.17 13
2 3752 VERHOEVEN CEDRIC 03 OLSE 20.67 11
3 4923 NOPPE WOUT 03 VOLH 20.98 9
4 4879 SCHEERDER NIELS 03 AVKA 21.47 8
5 4308 EYKENS MATTEO 04 KAPE 22.03
6 4563 MARTORAMA ALESSANDRO 04 HAKI 22.50 5

4076 WILDEMEERSCH JASPER 03 ACBR DNS

1000 meter Pup jongens

Heat:1
1 624 KADDOURI BILAL* 05 OLSE 3:36.54

1317 STUER THOR 06 ZWAT 3:38.51 7
3 838 DEDECKER MAARTEN 05 ZWAT 3:42.54
4 1284 LOOS JARNE 06 AVKA 3:44.44
5 830 TIERENS BAS 06 ZWAT 3:47.14
6 893 VAERTEN MATS 06 AVKA 3:49.01
7 2205 BALEMANS MAURO 05 ACBR 3:51.92 5
8 301 VAN ROEY TIBO 06 ACHL 3:52.29
9 1970 DE SMEDT ARENT 05 VOLH 4:05.0
10 523 HERMANS LOUIS 05 ACBR 4:07.00
11 1670 USENKO DANIEL 06 HAKI 4:08.61 3
12 1427 VERCAUTEREN JENTEL 06 VOLH 4:09.22
13 835 SMETS JARNO 05 OLSE 4:13.15
14 1426 WUYTACK LANDER 05 VOLH 4:15.15
15 1424 VAN OPPENS MIEL 06 VOLH 4:17.05
16 289 VERVOORT VICTOR 06 ACHL 4:17.67
17 1745 LERNOUT HAN 05 HAKI 4:21.46
18 2042 N'DIAYE PAPI 05 OLSE 4:27.80
19 626 SCHAERLAEKEN JONAS 06 ACBR 4:28.80
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BVV Pup/Min jongens match 4, Beveren, 17/4/2016, VOLH, P.16235

20 891 MANNETSTATTER YORAN

1038 VERVLOET STORM
Heat:2

1 720 TAN RUi
1347 MENTEN RUBEN

3 888 BERBEN RHUNE

4 1020 VANDER AVERT BEN

5 294 BRUYNS WARRE

6 1845 VAN DE VELDE TIJS

7 2216 LAUREYS CASPER

8 1433 MALFLIET WOUT

9 1398 HERALY MAXIM

10 1420 VAN DE CLOODT NIELS

11 2202 VERBRUGGEN THOMAS

12 160 ROOMS STIIN

13 475 ENGELEN ARTHUR

14 479 DE RIDDER THIESS

15 1436 NOPPE SIEBE

16 1437 JACOBS JOEP

17 1546 ALAOQOUI ISMAIL

18 837 BOUWENS MICK

19 1018 GIELEN STEF

20 1416 DIERICKX TIBO

1000 meter Min jongens
Heat:1
1 4787 THOMPSON-NWACHUKWU HOLY-I
4816 ALAOUI IBRAHIM
4426 DE HERTOGH KOBE
4453 CASIER ILIAN
3758 BUIJS ARNE
4013 SCHADRON RUBEN
5399 FLORUS ROBBE
4734 DE COCK JARNE
3751 VAN HYFTE VINCENT
10 4733 COOLS ZEN
Heat:2
1 3685 KONTEH NOAH
3748 GOBERT JAN
4574 DE MAEYER SUUS
4765 DUA JITS
3905 DECKERS GILLE
3888 BRUYNS TIJS
3882 DAS RUNE
3880 VAN DEN BROECK JONAS
4584 VAN DEN EEDE JOPPE
4742 JACOBS WITSE
4731 BAEKELANT WOUT
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4 x 60 meter Pup jongens
Heat:1
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AVKA
ATAC

ATAC
OLSE
AVKA
KAPE
ACHL
VOLH
ZWAT
VOLH
KAPE
VOLH
KAPE
OLSE
ACHL
ACHL
VOLH
KAPE
BVAC
OLSE
KAPE
VOLH

ATAC
BVAC
AVKA
HAKI
ATAC
ZWAT
ZWAT
VOLH
OLSE
VOLH

ACBR
OLSE
AVKA
KAPE
OLSE
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACBR
KAPE
VOLH

VOLH/2

4:34.93
NM

2
2
2
3
3
3
:41.71
4
4
4
4
4
4
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:32.62
:35.70
:36.67
:45.10
:48.32
:54.35
:54.47
:57.61
:59.34
:07.92
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:03.86
:06.66
:09.63
:17.54
:21.52
:21.89
:26.03
:26.41
3:40.08
DNF

DNF
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BVV Pup/Min jongens match 4, Beveren, 17/4/2016, VOLH, P.16235

1433 MALFLIET WOUT 06
1427 VERCAUTEREN JENTEL 06
1845 VAN DE VELDE TIJS 05
1970 DE SMEDT ARENT 05
2 OLSE/2 39.93
2042 N'DIAYE PAPI 05
160 ROOMS STIIN 05
836 SELS FLOR 06
624 KADDOURI BILAL* 05
3 AVKA/3 41.62
887 ANDRIES ROBBIE 06
1008 DE HERTOGH CIS 06
891 MANNETSTATTER YORAN 06
1684 SACRE JELLE 06
4 VOLH/3 42.89
1423 VAN HOUTS JOCHEN 05
1424 VAN OPPENS MIEL 06
1416 DIERICKX TIBO 05
1436 NOPPE SIEBE 06
5 ACBR/2 43.72
529 VENUS ALEXANDER - 81 05
699 DE KEYSER STIIN 05
626 SCHAERLAEKEN JONAS 06
526 VAN GOETHEM DIAZ 06
KAPE2 DIS
1437 JACOBS JOEP 05
2202 VERBRUGGEN THOMAS 06
410 TIELEMANS KILIAN 05
1018 GIELEN STEF 06
Heat:2
1 ATAC 37.39 8
1038 VERVLOET STORM 06
1238 BERCKVENS VIKTOR 05
163 BUIJS LENNERT 06
1506 THOMPSON-NWACHUKWU DAVID 06
2 ZWAT/1 38.10 5
838 DEDECKER MAARTEN 05
2216 LAUREYS CASPER 05
830 TIERENS BAS 06
1317 STUER THOR 06
3 ACHL/2 38.41
301 VAN ROEY TIBO 06
479 DE RIDDER THIESS 06
1089 CLAES FREDERIK 05
478 VAN TIGCHELT JOERI 06
4 BVAC 39.33 4
1093 JARVIS TIBO 05
1546 ALAOUI ISMAIL 06
1961 MEZAGA HICHAM 05
1788 BALA TINO 05
5 AVKA/2 39.81
888 BERBEN RHUNE 05
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BVV Pup/Min jongens match 4, Beveren, 17/4/2016, VOLH, P.16235

1284 LOOS JARNE 06
893 VAERTEN MATS 06
1803 POELMANS LANDER 05
6 ACBR/1 42.80 3
2205 BALEMANS MAURO 05
523 HERMANS LOUIS 05
1659 VAN NUFFEL JOSHUA 06
1658 LELOUP TRISTAN 06
Heat:3
1 OLSE/1 36.28 13
1322 ZANAGUI ANASS 05
833 VAN DEN BERGH PABLO 06
622 VAN BEECK JONA 06
1007 GELEYN DAAN 05
2 ACHL/1 36.36 11
295 HOEFKENS WARD 05
604 SUETENS KYANO 05
284 VAN DEN BROECK LUCAS 05
475 ENGELEN ARTHUR 05
3 AVKA/1 37.18 10
1857 IN-'T-VEN WANNES 05
1013 VANHEEL ALEXANDRE - 81 05
1615 JOCHEMS BENT 05
724 VANDEKERCKHOVE YORAN 05
4 HAKI 37.27 9
1186 VAN ACKER MATTEO 06
1188 BATEN BAS 05
1041 LUYTEN LIAM 06
1043 VAN DEN STEEN BEAU 05
5 VOLH/1 37.64 7
1414 DE COCK RUBEN 05
1425 VERHOEVEN ALESSANDRO 05
1422 VAN HOOSTE HANNES 06
1420 VAN DE CLOODT NIELS 06
6 KAPE1 37.72 6
1020 VANDER AVERT BEN 06
1398 HERALY MAXIM 05
1019 ANTHONISSEN DANIEL 05
1468 VAN HUFFEL ENEAS 05
4 x 80 meter Min jongens
Heat:1
1 ACHL/3 47.12
4051 VAN TIGCHELT WIM 04
3882 DAS RUNE 04
3875 VAN GELDER SENNE 04
4692 VANOOTEGHEM ROBBE 03
2 OLSE/2 49.49
5234 N'DIAYE DJIBRIL 03
3905 DECKERS GILLE 04
4425 GELEYN GAETAN 03
3751 VAN HYFTE VINCENT 03
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BVV Pup/Min jongens match 4, Beveren, 17/4/2016, VOLH, P.16235

3 VOLH/2 51.63
4733 COOLS ZEN 03
4740 VAN UFFELEN JORAM 04
4734 DE COCK JARNE 03
4907 SAMUELS KEANU 04
4 KAPE2 55.40
4439 VANDER AVERT NILS 03
4435 VAN HOOF SETTE 04
4742 JACOBS WITSE 04
4711 HERALY YANNICK 03
HAKI/A DIS
4452 BASTAH JULIAN 03
4455 RUDIC BORIS 03
4636 MARCKX LENNERT 03
4454 MEERT KAMIEL 03
Heat:2
1 ATAC 43.19 11
4207 BROECKX MATTICE 04
3759 VAN GORP BERRIE 04
4224 DECKERS MILAN 04
4787 THOMPSON-NWACHUKWU HOLY-I 04
2 ACBR/4 45.05 9
4208 DE BIE LOUIS 04
4076 WILDEMEERSCH JASPER 03
5188 SEGHERS LOUIS 03
3685 KONTEH NOAH 03
3 ACHL/2 46.26
3880 VAN DEN BROECK JONAS 03
5034 BUYENS JOREN 03
4493 CLAES JONATHAN 03
3883 VERCAEREN LUCAS 04
4 BVAC 49,96 4
3830 MEES MATHIAS 04
4234 EL BARBAR YOUSSEF 04
4816 ALAOUI IBRAHIM 04
4501 VAN LIEFFERINGE GLEN 04
5 AVKA/2 51.04
5021 MACPHERSON ELIAS 04
4460 SMET KAYN 04
4358 VAN EYKEN LODE 04
4426 DE HERTOGH KOBE 03
6 ZWAT 51.31 3
4069 ZELS WAUT 03
5366 LAUREYS RUBEN 03
5399 FLORUS ROBBE 04
4014 DAEMS JELLE 04
Heat:3
1 ACHL/1 43.05 13
3872 GARNER OLIVER 03
3888 BRUYNS TIJS 03
4693 VANOOTEGHEM WOUT 04
3871 TORFS ROBBE 03
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BVV Pup/Min jongens match 4, Beveren, 17/4/2016, VOLH, P.16235

2 AVKA/1 44.65 10
4353 BERBEN JOMME 03
4879 SCHEERDER NIELS 03
4934 LEMMENS BRAN - 81 04
4574 DE MAEYER SUUS 03
3 KAPE1 46.08 8
4308 EYKENS MATTEO 04
4743 ARTOIS STEPHANE 04
4765 DUA JITS 03
4438 ANTHONISSEN ALEXANDER 04
4 VOLH/1 47.04 7
4923 NOPPE WOUT 03
4731 BAEKELANT WOUT 04
4735 DE COCK THIJS 03
4739 MEES LONDON 04
5 OLSE/1 47.09 6
4715 PLOMPEN DEAN 03
3752 VERHOEVEN CEDRIC 03
3748 GOBERT JAN 03
3753 VIJGEN RIK 03
6 HAKI 49.01 5
4563 MARTORAMA ALESSANDRO 04
4562 ROMBOUTS PIETER 03
4453 CASIER ILIAN 04
4456 TCHATIKPI ISA 04
EINDSTAND
1 ACHL 188
2 KAPE 160
3 OLSE 159.5
4 AVKA 152.5
5 ACBR 146
6 HAKI 134
7 VOLH 125
8 ATAC 114
9 BVAC 108
10 ZWAT 81
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BVV Pup/Min jongens match 4, Beveren, 17/4/2016, VOLH, P.16235

cat |Proef |ACBR|ACHL |[ATAC|AVKA |[BVAC |HAKI|KAPE |OLSE |VOLH |[ZWAT
pup | hockey 13 10 6 4 3 7 11 9 5 8
pup | ver 3 9 10 11 4 8 7 13 6 5
pup | 60H 9 5 7 11 13 10 4 8 6 3
pup | 60m 4 11 3 5 13 8 6 10 9 7
pup | kogel 9 10 7 4 3 11 13 8 6 5
pup | hoog 13 11 6 9.5 3 8 7 9.5 5 4
pup | 1000m 5 8 13 10 4 3 9 11 6 7
pup | 4x60m 3 11 8 10 4 9 6 13 7 5
min | 80H 6 13 4 11 9 7 10 5 8 3
min | kogel 11 9 5 10 3 7 13 8 4 6
min | hoog 10 11 6 5 9 8 7 4 13 3
min | 300m 9 13 4 11 I 10 8 6 5 3
min | 80m 7 13 6 9 4 5 11 10 8 3
min | speer 8 10 3 4 5 9 13 11 7 6
min | ver 7 13 4 10 8 9 5 6 11 3
min | 150m 7 10 4 8 6 5 13 11 9 3
min | 1000m 13 8 7 10 6 5 9 11 3 4
min | 4x80m 9 13 11 10 4 5 8 6 7 3
Totaal 146 188 114 152.5 108 134 160 159.5 125 81
Plaats 5 1 8 4 9 6 2 3 7 10
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